
UTAH ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY TEAMS
updated February 2020

Team Letter Team Name Team Leader Phone Email

A Davis Bradie Ormond 801-412-5959 bormond@dsdmail.net

A Davis Erek Engar eengar@dsdmail.net

B Weber Mona Oversteg 801-476-3990 moversteg@wsd.net

C Ogden Nadean Lescoe 801-737-8932 lescoen@ogdensd.org

D Alpine JoLynne Gordon jcgordon@alpinedistrict.org

D Alpine Jill Allgaier jallgaier@alpinedistrict.org

E Salt Lake Anne Winter anne.winter@slcschools.org

F
Uintah

Duchesne
Daggett

Effie Thacker ethacker@dcsd.org

G Jordan Amelia Donars amelia.donars@jordandistrict.org

G Jordan Mark Gardner mark.gardner@jordandistrict.org

H
Iron

Millard
Beaver

Julene Woolsey julene.woolsey@ironmail.org

I Grand
San Juan

Steven Duke sduke@sanjuanschools.org

J Granite Janalyn Biesinger 385-646-5096 jbiesinger@graniteschools.org

J Granite Shana Miller 385-646-8517 samiller@granitschools.org

K

Juab
Sanpete

Sevier
Piute

Wayne

Kristiann Wright kristiann.wright@juabsd.org

L Logan Amy Smith amy.smith@loganschools.org
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M Carbon
Emery

DaVette Butcher 435-613-3162 dbutcher@carbonschools.org

N Washington Greg Joy 435-674-2027 greg.joy@washk12.org

N Washington Jacqueline Whitaker jacqueline.whitaker@washk12.org

O

Rich
Noth Summit

South Summit
Morgan

Park City

Marci Mitchell 435-640-5597 mm@ssummit.org

P Garfield
Kane

Julie Brown brownj@kane.k12.ut.us

S Utah Schools for the 
Deaf and Blind

Jenn Mitchell 801-629-4822 jennm@usdb.org

T Box Elder Teresa Corwall teresa.cornwall@besd.net 

U Nebo
Tintic

Jason Shelley 801-491-2165 jason.shelley@nebo.edu

V Cache Robert Woodbury 435-535-6929 robert.woodbury@ccsdut.org

W Provo
Wasatch

Liz Levy elizabeth.levy@wasatch.edu

W Provo
Wasatch

Vanessa Rapier vanessara@provo.edu

X Canyons Britta Scullion britta.scullion@canyonsdistrict.org

X Canyons Joelle Rasmussen 801-826-8819 joelle.rasmussen@canyonsdistrict.org

Y Tooele Mikalene Anderson 435-833-1904 mianderson@tooeleschools.org

Z Murray Becky Powell 801-264-7434 rpowell@murrayschools.org

CH-A Spectrum Krisanne Lewis klewis@spectrumcharter.org

CH-B Charter Schools Clarissa Draper csped.at@gmail.com
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UATT Central Austin Oseguera 801-887-9534 aoseguera@utah.gov

UATT Central Kent Remund 801-887-9533 kremund@utah.gov

UATT Central Lynn Marcoux 801-887-9380 lmarcoux@utah.gov


